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Wittenberg Collegiate XC Invitational

Team

Ohio Northern

Denison
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Score

42

73

83

130

142

149

152

193

264

302

Springfield

Race 2 - Men's 8K - 8K
9/10/2022 - 10:40 am

Team Results

Team
Time

2:14:17

2:15:17

2:16:12

2:19:22

2:21:10

2:21:33

2:22:47

2:25:24

2:40:40

3:31:15

Runner

Avg
26:52
27:04
27:15
27:53
28:14
28:19
28:34
29:05
32:08

42:15

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:25

5:27

5:29

5:37

5:41

5:42

5:45

5:51

6:28

8:30

Gap
0:17
0:46
1:25
2:27
2:59
2:39
4:29
217
4:50

16:08

Finish Order

5-7-8-9-13-18-19

4-14-16-17-22-23-28

3-6-21-27-30-33-36

2-32-37-38-41-46-47

11-12-42-44-71-110

15-20-29-64-65-76-82

1-10-66-67-77-81-86

25-49-57-62-70

54-87-90-102-104

93-117-120-121-122

Scoring Order
5-7-8-9-13-18-19
4-14-16-17-22-23-26
3-6-21-25-28-30-31
2-29-32-33-34-37-38
11-12-35-36-48-59
15-20-27-43-44-49-52
1-10-45-46-50-51-53
24-39-41-42-47
40-54-55-57-58

56-60-61-62-63

9/10/2022 11:34am
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Enrique Salazar
Conor Kolka
Stephen Faltay
Nathan Bertman
Trey Masterson
Dave Russo
Breydan Hann
lan Ackenhausen
Kyle Roth
Connor Havens
Luke Wilson
Robert Immell
Jared Swartz

Tomas
Brockett-Delgado

Ben Nichols
Nico Martinelli
Matt Bonner
Corey Rinehart
Ryan Massie
Will Callender
Carter Aimady
Calvin Bailey
Worth Hinshaw
Logan Murray
Eayuel Gebrtsadik
Aaron Guzman
Sam Sikorski
Will Cunningham
Drew Robertson
Joseph Kelly
Isaac Schoen
Lucas Eisele
Jackson Tucker
Caden Sauerbrey
Trent Babcock
Connor Foody
Adam Arndt
Peter Caine
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Grade
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO

SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO

Race 2 - Men's 8K - 8K
9/10/2022 - 10:40 am

Results

Place Name

Team
Manchester
Wittenberg

Baldwin Wallace
Denison
Ohio Northern
Baldwin Wallace
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Manchester
Berea
Berea
Ohio Northern
Denison

Wooster
Denison
Denison
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Wooster
Baldwin Wallace
Denison
Denison
Ohio Northern
Ohio Dominican
Ohio Northern
Baldwin Wallace
Denison
Wooster
Baldwin Wallace
Ohio Northern
Wittenberg
Baldwin Wallace
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Baldwin Wallace
Wittenberg
Wittenberg

Individual

Time  Points
25573 1
26:07.8 2
26:287 3
26:353 4
26:447 5
261452 6
261486 7
261495 8
26:53.0 9
26:54.7 10
26:57.7 11
27.00.0 12
27:.009 13
27.01.3 14
27.046 15
27.079 16
21112 17
271113 18
27137 19
27145 20
27146 21
27209 22
27:32.8 23
27:36.1
271370 24
27:38.1
27492 25
27499 26
27525 27
27:536 28
27:56.0
27:569 29
27577 30
28:07.1
28:10.0
28145 31
28206 32
28:215 33

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76

Gehrig Stanley
Jacob Clouse
Zayden Taylor
Silas Fair

JT Basco

Noah Reasoner
Nick Dascani
Dak Smith
Baylee Jost
Blake Abbott
Merrick Shorter
lan Harrington
Matthew Perry
Ethan Kemp
Adam Hellman
Jake Cribbet
Trey Myers

Bo Little

Dylan Taylor

Canyon Neundorfer

Alan Dravenstott
Nicholas Kiplinger
Keefer McClure
Marcus Steele
Joshua Lamb
Duncan Hardy
Mitchell Ecklund
Gavin Byerly
Brendon Oden

Thomas
Zallocco-Smith

Donovan Brown
Edward Devaney
Larry Branch
Skylar Dawson
Brooks Blakeley
Justin Pate
Aaron Altstaetter
Eric Johnson

Grade
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR

SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO

Team
Baldwin Wallace
Ohio Northern
Wittenberg
Berea
Ohio Northern
Berea
Baldwin Wallace
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Ohio Northern
Ohio Dominican
Denison
Baldwin Wallace
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Marietta
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Dominican
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Dominican
Denison
Wooster
Wooster
Manchester
Manchester
Denison

Ohio Northern
Ohio Dominican
Berea
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Wooster

Time
28:26.7
28:27.9
28:34.6
28:34.6
28:36.1
28:40.5
28:49.9
28:55.8
28:59.1
29:02.9
29:06.0
29:09.9
29:12.0
29:13.0
29:13.0
29:13.1
29:15.7
29:15.7
29:19.4
29:19.5
29:21.4
29:23.1
29:25.1
29:27.9
29:33.7
29:38.6
29:42.8
29:44 1
29:44.4
29:44.8

29:51.2
29:53.3
29:56.7
29:58.3
30:11.1
30:18.3
30:20.9
30:21.1

Points

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43
44
45
46

47
48

49

9/10/2022 11:34am



Race 2 - Men's 8K - 8K
9/10/2022 - 10:40 am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
77  Kyle Newcomb FR Manchester 30:26.0 50 116 Ryan Tepperman JR Wooster 37:17.4
78 Ben Norton FR Wittenberg 30:26.5 117 Jamir Hymes FR Wilberforce 37403 60
79 Hunter Mowery FR Ohio Northern 30:43.1 118 Charles Cuttino FR Wooster 38:28.7
80 Jack Miller FR Wittenberg 30:554 119 Will Symonds FR Denison 41:19.3
81 Zach Hood FR Manchester 31.048 51 120 Bobby McFadden JR Wilberforce 45:36.1 61
82 Bryson Simpson JR Wooster 31:.074 52 121 Rasaad Pettis SR Wilberforce 46:53.3 62
83 Lucas Simonetti JR  Baldwin Wallace  31:13.1 122 Dylan Britten SO Wilberforce 48:36.6 63
84 Ross Schlatter SO Ohio Northern 31:18.4
85 John Platt SO Denison 31:20.0
86 Michael Fox FR Manchester 31:21.0 53
87 Lane Wilson SR Marietta 31:239 54
88 Robert Bolen SO  Baldwin Wallace  31:47.8
89 Joe Ahmann FR Wooster 31:53.1
90 Aaron Rohr JR Marietta 32:.00.7 55
91 Robert Peskin SO Denison 32:10.4
92 Jonah Richards FR Manchester 32:15.5
93 Brandon Miles FR Wilberforce 32:286 56

94 Brayden Stamm SO Manchester 32:40.8
95 Pierce Overmyer JR Ohio Northern 32:40.9

96 Bradley Walling FR Manchester 32434
97 Declan Toomey SO Denison 32444
98 Spencer DeHart FR Wooster 32:58.9
99 Ben Miles SR Manchester 33:07.8
100 Tobias Burgess SO Wooster 33:09.9
101 Evan Sugrue SR Wittenberg 33:35.4
102 Jack Hehr SO Marietta 33584 57
103 Anthony Richardson FR Manchester 34:00.7
104 Clark Wilson FR Marietta 34:031 58
105 Zane DeMercurio FR Wooster 34:08.6
106 Wyatt Cramer FR Wooster 34:20.6
107 Graham Harper SO Wooster 34:28.0
108 Connor Krucek JR Wooster 34:54.8
109 Miles Heyse FR  Baldwin Wallace  35:38.1
110 Nathan Goodpaster  FR Berea 35:56.5 59
111 Will Christopher SO Wooster 36:13.3
112 Ethan Walling FR Wooster 36:23.5
113  William McMichael SR Wooster 36:49.5
114 Keegan Smith SR Wooster 36:52.6
115 Jacob George FR Wooster 36:53.4
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